Stadgreidsla 2024

Nordurping

Utsvarstekjur 2024
2.581.350.464

bingeyjarsveit
Langanesbyggd
Tjérneshreppur

Greittv.2024

17.438.124
7.601.892
740.256

Samtals 2024

0,25%
49.833.021

17.438.124

7.601.892
740.256

75.613.293

bjonustuskrifstofa malefna fatl.

Stodpjonusta utan heimilis
Palsgardur

Vik ibudarkjarni

Borgin

Haefing Midja

Lidveisla

Launakostn
27.863.612
1.308.056
221.827.037
382.217.109
95.942.349
66.353.809

795.511.972

Framloég Jofnunarsjéds

13.533.851
- 27.765.493
147.608.204
- 346.680.969
43.817.169
- 75.847.145

655.252.831

Nordurping
pingeyjarsveit
Tjérneshreppur
Langanesbyggo

Rekstrarkostn
5.327.988
2.717.869
3.091.003

17.692.900
13.300.816
7.828.004

49.958.580

0,602454959
0,266877846
0,011878836
0,118788359

Adrar tekjur Samtals

54.582

8.609.297
1.063.309
6.461.337

16.188.525

98.415.903
59.291.149
26.265.024

1.169.066
11.690.664

19.603.167
23.739.568
77.309.836
44.619.743
64.362.687

8.126.669

174.029.196

Framlog

- 75.613.293

Mismunur

98.415.903

Aatlun 2024

72.132.572
47.968.412

9.288.569
13.266.470



